Sunday, March 20, 2011

Masters Standard
D stance: 166 yards SCT: 53 seconds Masters 26 inch Judge: Blake Stafford
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 26010 Whip 34.19 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
2 26046 Keegan 35.01 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
3 26029 Fusi on 36. 53 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
4 26018 Rusty 38.73 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
5 26013 Sequel 38.92 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
26038 Edge 43. 99 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
26031 Fi nnegan 45. 20 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
26028 Siegfried 45.51 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
26003 M ckey 38.11 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
26019  Vivian! 38. 30 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
26035 Hol |y 42.13 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
26025 Ruse 46. 27 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
26023 Jack 47.02 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
26005 Flo Jo 47. 65 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
26006 O bit 50. 44 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
26004 Renny 36. 64 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
26047 Stitch 49. 26 0. 00 2 0 0 0 10. 00
26015 Kraze 54. 44 1.44 2 0 0 0 11. 44
26048 Jett No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26044 Theo No Ti e 2 1 0 1 Elim
26041 G nger No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26036 Fane No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 166 yards SCT: 53 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Blake Stafford
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 22120 Ri sk 35.05 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
2 22031 Hi j i nks 35. 57 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
3 22112 Corazon 35. 68 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
4 22101 Wnkle 35.79 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
5 22056 Si mer 36. 03 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
6 22039 Bri sk! 38. 39 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
7 22077 Prow er 40. 77 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22013 Puffin 41. 43 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22062 Kid 48. 33 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22023 Chi gger 49. 53 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualifi
22075 Eve 35. 46 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22092 Chno 37.28 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22118 M ck 39.16 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22044 Flirt 41. 03 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
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22035 Rukh 42.56 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22080 Pebbl es 44. 67 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22050 Bi m ni 48. 07 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22098 Noah 48. 44 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
22016 Dazzl e 49. 23 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22090 Ket ch 49. 40 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
22008 Nellie 49. 41 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
22036 Bandi t 36. 32 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
22043 Strider 37.71 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
22082 Lei ca 41. 68 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
22049 Royce 46. 94 0. 00 1 1 0 0 10. 00
22055 Sizzle 59. 90 6. 90 1 1 0 0 16. 90
22088 Phoeni x No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22121 Reddi No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22119 Runbl e No Ti e 1 0 0 1 Elim
22100 Li ndy No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22083 Fl ash No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22078 Vic No Ti e 1 1 0 1 Elim
22074 diver No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22068 Shi ner No Ti e 1 1 0 1 Elim
22066 Jack No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22059 Rosa No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22084 W en No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22048 Pai va No Ti e 3 0 0 1 Elim
22041 Zaney No Ti e 1 1 0 1 Elim
22040 Chant ey No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22033 Rowdy No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22032 Kel sey No Ti e 1 0 0 1 Elim
22029 Ri vet No Ti e 0 2 0 1 Elim
22011 Romance No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22009 Grace No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22005 Kir No Ti e 0 3 0 1 Elim
22002 Ki x No Ti e 2 0 0 1 Elim
22001 St at No Ti e 1 0 0 1 Elim
22047 Mai zy Absent
22065 Trig Absent
22064 Brice Absent
22007 E-Z Absent
22006 Bl aze Absent
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 55 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Blake Stafford
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
1 16010 M ckl e 41. 71 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
2 16017 Ki m 42. 39 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
3 16028 Hunt er 45. 53 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
4 16024 Lexi e 45. 63 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
16026 Mbr gan 47. 81 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
16008 Ri ot 50. 89 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00



16032 Fi gment No Ti e
16014 Dasher Absent
16027 Deuce Absent

Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 57 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me

1 12009 Zip 39. 48

2 12014 Radar 43. 28

3 12019 Super Sonic 48.54

4 12018 Aggi e 56. 35
12021 Baxt er 43. 68
12011 W nni e No Ti e
12003 Zorro No Ti e
12006 Phire Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 84
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 8
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 27
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Sunday, March 20, 2011
Performancelll Standard
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2 P12012 Beau 51.91 0. 00
3 P12016 Zorro 62. 00 4. 00
P12008 Sci - Fi No Ti e
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 60 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFlts
1 P0O8009 Ki mry 48. 96 0. 00
2 P08001 Dart 57.16 0. 00
3 P08013 Monty! 62. 31 2.31
4 P08027 M nni e 44. 20 0. 00
P08010 Ig 55. 23 0. 00
P08024 Apri l 58. 19 0. 00
P08025 Panda Bear 62.28 2.28
P08017 Arlo No Ti e
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 42
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 16
Percent Qualified: 38.1%

N

o O

Perf ormance |11

R

OO FrPFrOOOoOOo

S

ol Neloll NeloNo)

o o

F

OO OO0 OoOoOo

o o

8 inch Judge:

E

P OOOOOOOo

0. 00 Qualified
14. 00
Elim

Bl ake Stafford
Scor e

00 Qualified
.00 Qualified
31
00
.00
.00
28
Elim

NGO UN oo



Sunday, March 20, 2011

D stance: 166 yards SCT: 59 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
V16001 Belle No Tinme
D stance: 166 yards SCT: 59 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 V12003 Annie 46. 36
2 V12002 Angel 47. 25
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
3

Percent Qualifi ed:

Veterans Standard
Veterans 16 inch Judge:
TFlts R S F
0 0 0

Veterans 12 inch Judge:
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Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace
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Sunday, March 20, 2011
Masters Gamblers
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22037
22072
22058
22119
22075
22047
22030
22121
22101
22082
22035
22116
22066
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22080
22033
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22088
22059
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22083
22009
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22111
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22029 R vet Absent

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Blake Stafford
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 16014 Dasher 34. 30 2 3 4 1 20 62 Qualified
2 16010 M ckl e 41. 00 2 2 4 0 20 56 Qualified
3 16030 Mat chbox 35.04 2 2 2 3 20 53 Qualified
4 16011 But t ons 38. 23 2 1 3 3 20 51 Qualified
16012 Bri dget 35. 09 2 2 4 3 39
16032 Fi gment No Ti e 2 3 3 1 39
16024 Lexi e 36. 61 2 2 4 2 38
16028 Hunt er 38.11 2 1 4 1 32
16026 Mor gan 42.00 1 1 2 3 21
16027 Deuce Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Blake Stafford
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 12014 Radar 35.82 2 2 3 1 20 54 Qualified
2 12021 Baxt er 36. 84 2 2 2 3 20 53 Qualified
3 12009 Zip No Tinme 2 3 4 2 43
4 12003 Zorro 37.71 2 3 1 3 35
12019 Super Sonic 42.93 2 2 2 3 33
12016 Phire 44,53 2 1 3 2 30
12020 Mat t hew 42.21 1 2 2 3 26
12015 Tate 41.10 0 2 3 3 22
12006 Phire Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 102
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 29
Percent Qualified: 28.4%



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace
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Openi ng: 25 seconds
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P22013
P22020
P22040
P22011
P22028
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P22009
P22002
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P22001
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Stri der
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Hawkeye
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Ar mband Nane

P16018
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P16009
P16035
P16039
P16001
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P16030
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P16049
P16012
P16046
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Aly
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Sunday, March 20, 2011

Performancelll Gamblers
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22 inch Judge:
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20
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P16021 Spy 36. 91 1 1 2 2 20

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance |11 12 inch Judge: Bl ake
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P12016 Zorro 36. 13 1 1 3 2 20 43 Qualified
2 P12012 Beau 40. 21 1 3 2 3 31
3 P12005 Pi per 43. 98 2 0 4 1 27
4 P12014 G dget 45. 10 2 0 4 1 27
P12008 Sci - Fi 41. 37 1 2 2 3 26
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Bl ake
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P08027 Mnnie 40. 96 2 2 3 0 20 53 Qualified
2 P08016 Tobi 37. 36 1 3 2 4 20 52 Qualified
3 P0O8005 Aggi e 38. 58 0 2 4 3 20 45 Qualified
4 P08024 April 35.13 1 3 2 2 30
P08017 Arlo 37.11 1 1 5 3 30
P08010 Ig 38.92 2 1 1 4 26
P08013 Monty! 43. 68 0 2 4 4 26
P08025 Panda Bear 45.34 1 1 1 3 18
P08002 Dordi 42.15 1 0 3 1 17

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 50
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified: 28.0%



Sunday, March 20, 2011
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Blake Stafford
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 V12001 Dixie No Ti nme 0 1 1 1 9

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Openi ng: 48 seconds
Armband Nane
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22121
22048
22040
22085
22078
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22006
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22107
22108
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M ck

Si nmrer
Dazzl e
Redd
Pai va
Chant ey
Nyal ka
Vic

Bl i ng
Bl aze
Eve

Ri pl ey
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Nellie
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49. 04
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53.73
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48. 01
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55. 34

Sunday, March 20, 2011
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1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

Frank Holi k

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+0

Frank Hol ik

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+0

27
27
27
27
20

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+7

1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
20
27
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Scor e

57
57
57
55
48
44
44
43
39
39
35
18
17
14

Scor e

58
57
57
57
55
55
55
55
52
52
51
51
51
50
50
50
50
50

Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi

Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



22011
22009
22084
22090
22092
22014
22088
22035
22101
22044
22002
22122
22023
22100
22082
22104
22076
22041
22005
22050
22046
22112
22093
22055
22066
22097
22013
22106
22062
22113
22047
22032
22029
22123
22010
22033
22064
22021
22007
22098
22116

Romance
G ace
W en
Ket ch
Chno
Whi m
Phoeni x
Rukh

W nkl e
Flirt
Ki x
Jack
Chi gger
Li ndy
Lei ca
Speed
Chance
Zaney
Kir
Bi m ni
Leah
Cor azon
PD
Sizzle
Jack
Monza
Puffin
G aci e
Ki d
Paci n'
Mai zy
Kel sey
Ri vet
Bl i nk
Pi ka
Rowdy
Brice
Rhi annon
E-Z
Noah
Sassy

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

12014
12018
12009
12004

Radar
Aggi e
Zip
Apri

12 inch Judge:

52. 13 1+6
47. 88 1+6
49. 48 1+6
50. 23 1+6
50. 62 1+6
56. 72 1+6
38. 10 1+5
43. 77 1+5
38. 28 1+7
45, 21 1+7
50. 32 1+0
44,78 1+6
46. 23 1+6
50. 28 1+7
38. 11 1+6
34. 48 1+6
48. 20 1+0
40. 36 1+5
27.18 1+5
25. 16 1+5
No Tine 1+5
53. 35 1+7
47. 45 1+0
17. 28 1+5
10. 99 1+0
18. 58 1+0
10. 38

10. 59

No Tinme

No Tinme

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Absent

Mast er s

Ti e RC1
57.75 1+6
61. 87 1+5
39. 36 1+7
57.98 1+6

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+0

RC2

1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7

Frank Hol ik

RC3

1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6

1+6

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+6

1+6

1+4
1+7
1+7
1+6

1+6
1+6
1+0
1+0
1+0

= P NDNDNEFENNDNDNDDNDNDDNDDNDDN
ANOOTOPMNOOOARANNOOOONO

eNeolNoNeoleolelololNolNololNollo)

RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+6
1+6
1+6

20
14

5
14

Scor e

48
41
36
35

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Super Q
Super Q

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



12016
12015
12021
12006
12011

Phire
Tate
Baxt er
Phire
W nni e

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WNPE

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

16013
16010
16028
16024
16011
16032
16021
16009
16017
16026
16029
16027
16014

Ri pcord
M ckl e
Hunt er
Lexi e
But t ons
Fi gment
Bozo
Ni ki
Kim

Mor gan
T2
Deuce
Dasher

42.74 1+6
43. 71 1+6
27.73 1+6
Absent
Absent

Masters 16 inch
Ti me RC1
49. 13 1+7
45. 99 1+6
45. 24 1+4
46. 42 1+4
56. 67 1+6
35.21 1+6
58. 76 1+6
40. 29 1+7
33.16 1+6
34.15 1+5
52.52 1+5
Absent
Absent

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 80
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 19
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 52

Percent Qualified: 65.0%

1+6
1+6
1+6

Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+6

Frank Hol ik

RC3

1+7
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+0

©

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+4
1+4

27
27
27
27
20
14
14

o O U1 ©

30
22
14

Scor e

57
55
52
52
48
42
41
39
33
25
25

Super Q
Super Q
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Sunday, March 20, 2011
Performancelll Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Per f ormance |11 22 inch Judge: Frank Holik
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 P22009 Bounce 55. 05 1+7 1+7 1+7 1+7 20 52 Super Q
2 P22008 Kestrel 55. 36 1+7 1+7 1+7 1+7 14 46 Super Q
3 P22024 Presto 44, 88 1+6 1+6 1+5 1+6 14 41 Qualified
4 P22006 Sail or 55.04 146 1+6 1+5 14 34
P22027 Si mone 42. 00 146 1+6 1+6 1+6 2 30
P22018 Jack 42. 32 146 1+6 1+6 9 30
P22032 Baron 43. 30 146 1+6 1+6 1+6 2 30
P22038 Theo 30. 68 146 1+6 1+7 2 24
P22004 Abra 25.93 146 1+6 1+0 0 15
P22002 Jerone 18. 69 1+7 1+0 0 9
P22020 Josh Absent
Openi ng: 52 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Frank Holik
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
1 P12009 Lucy 56. 10 1+7  1+7 1+7 1+7 20 52 Super Q
2 P12016 Zorro 56. 74 1+7 1+7 1+7 146 20 51 Qualified
3 P12012 Beau 58. 16 1+6 1+7 1+6 1+7 20 50 Qualified
4 P12005 Pi per 57.12 1+4 1+6 1+45 146 20 45 Qualified
P12014 G dget 40. 65 144 1+6 1+6 1+6 14 40 Qualified
Openi ng: 54 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Frank Holik
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 PO8009 Ki my 56. 17 146 1+6 1+6 146 27 55 Super Q
2 P08016 Tobi 50. 24 145 1+7 1+6 1+4 20 46 Qualified
3 P08027 M nnie 59. 86 1+0 1+6 1+6 1+7 20 43 Qualified
4 P0O8010 Ig 41. 65 146 1+6 1+6 1+6 14 42 Qualified
P08013 Monty! 58. 48 1+7 1+7 1+7 9 33
P08026 Cork Absent
P08002 Dor di Absent
Openi ng: 50 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Frank Holik
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e
1 P16021 Spy 47. 38 1+7 1+6 1+6 146 27 56 Super Q



2 P16035 Cassie 47. 04 1+6
3 P16009 Crystal 48. 92 1+5
4 P16033 Ki ni 52. 96 1+6
P16011 Zach 55. 16 147
P16013 Luce 56. 50 147
P16024 Teddy 53.03 147
P16038 Abbey 53.98 145
P16040 G nger 57.09 1+5
P16031 Burgee 45, 37 1+6
P16041 G ace 49.72 1+6
P16049 Max 55.72 146
P16017 G ddy Up! 41. 27 147
P16044 Neo 54. 08 145
P16036 Tokal a 54.99 1+5
P16039 Smart As 41. 38 147
P16008 Ni chol as 47.71 1+5
P16042 Oreo 43. 44 146
P16005 Keen 40. 92 1+0
P16012 Dash 12.19 146
P16018 Fi zz Absent
P16047 Sony Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 40
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 29
Percent Qualified: 72.5%

1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
143
143
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+7
143
1+6
1+6
1+0

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+4
1+6
1+7

1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+0

27
27
20
14
20
20
20
20
14
14
14

20
20

14
14

55
54
50
46
44
43
43
43
42
42
42
41
38
38
37
37
36
21

Super Q
Super Q
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Sunday, March 20, 2011

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 46 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Frank Holik
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds
1 V16001 Belle 49. 60 1+5 1+6 1+4 1+6 5

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%

Scor e

30



Sunday, March 20, 2011

26 inch Judge:

22 inch Judge:

Masters Jumpers
D stance: 148 yards SCT: 36 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 26010 Whip 21.78 0. 00 0 0
2 26005 Flo Jo 22.84 0. 00 0 0
3 26003 M ckey 23. 65 0. 00 0 0
4 26013 Sequel 24.75 0. 00 0 0
26021  Jimmy 24.84 0. 00 0 0
26018 Rusty 24. 88 0. 00 0 0
26036 Fane 26. 60 0. 00 0 0
26031 Fi nnegan 29.11 0. 00 0 0
26037  Abra 33. 38 0. 00 0 0
26029 Fusi on 22.34 0. 00 0 1
26001 Lot us 25.58 0. 00 1 0
26038 Edge 26. 25 0. 00 0 1
26023 Jack 26. 42 0. 00 0 1
26044  Theo 28. 85 0. 00 1 0
26006 O bit 24.84 0. 00 0 2
26046 Keegan No Ti e 0 0
26004 Renny No Ti e 0 0
26048 Jett Absent
26035 Hol |'y Absent
26019 Vi vi an! Absent
26015 Kraze Absent
Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 36 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 22101 Wnkle 22.26 0. 00 0 0
2 22119 Runbl e 22.46 0. 00 0 0
3 22099 Bl i ng 23.19 0. 00 0 0
4 22032 Kel sey 23.26 0. 00 0 0
5 22075 Eve 23.56 0. 00 0 0
6 22088 Phoeni x 24. 38 0. 00 0 0
7 22104  Speed 24. 47 0. 00 0 0
22041  Zaney 24. 68 0. 00 0 0
22107 Ri pl ey 24.73 0. 00 0 0
22048 Pai va 25.85 0. 00 0 0
22017 Hal ey 26. 05 0. 00 0 0
22098 Noah 26. 20 0. 00 0 0
22013 Puffin 26.76 0. 00 0 0
22011 Romance 27. 63 0. 00 0 0
22008 Nellie 27.71 0. 00 0 0

F

eNeolNolNeoNeolNolNolNoNolNololNolNolNoelNolNolNo]

F

eNeolNeolNeolNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNol

Bl ake Stafford

E

P POOO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0ODO0O0O0O0O0O0OO0OOo

Scor e

.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
10. 00
Elim
Elim

AU OO0OO0OO0OO0O0 00O

Bl ake Stafford

E

eNeoNoNeolNeolNeolNolNolNoNolNolNololNolNol

Scor e

.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00

=NeNoN-NoNoNeNoNoNeNoNoNeNolNe]

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



22108 Fl ash
22111 Sevon
22072 D va
22055 Sizzle
22086 Bea
22074 diver
22002 Ki x
22006 Bl aze
22005 Kir
22035 Rukh
22029 Ri vet
22085 Nyal ka
22059 Rosa
22001 St at
22080 Pebbl es
22040 Chant ey
22078 Vic
22093 PD
22068 Shi ner
22066 Jack
22092 Chno
22009 G ace
22112 Cor azon
22121 Redd
22115 Hol |'y
22090 Ket ch
22082 Lei ca
22056 Si mrer
22050 Bi m ni
22049 Royce
22023 Chi gger
22118 M ck
22047 Mai zy
22071 BAM
22062 Kid
22044 Flirt
22033 Rowdy
22031 H jinks
22007 E-Z

D stance: 142 yards SCT:

Pl ace

A WN PP

Ar mband Nane

16030
16009
16032
16010
16017
16013

Mat chbox
Ni ki

Fi gment
M ckl e
Ki m

Ri pcord

37 seconds

Ti me

22.
23.
23.
23.
24.
25.

08
31
71
89
20
02

S33d3da

TFl ts

COO0O0O0000000000000000000

cooooo

. 00

00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00

. 00

.29

OO OO0 0O0D0DO0OO0D0D0O0DO0OFRPFPPFPPFPOOPFPOOOOOOOOODO

Mast ers

. 00
. 00

00
00

. 00
. 00

R

OO OO oo

16 i

O OO O0OO0OO0OFrRrROFRAM~ANMNMNMMNMMMOOOOR,PFRPORFRPFRPEPRPPLPLPOOOODO

nch Judge:
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

eNeoNeolNeolNeolNolNeolNoNolNoloNoNolNeoNoNolNoNoNolNolNolNolNolNeoNolNolNellolNolNolNolNo)

P RPPRPPPPPPPOOO0OO0DO0CO0OO0OO0000000000O0CO0OO0OO0OO0OO

Bl ake Stafford

E

OO OO oo

GO ATNT NI NG OO OO0

N R R R R
Coo0oo0o0o

E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E

Sc

cooooo

333333333

ore

.00

00

.00
.00

00

.00

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



16028 Hunt er 26. 39 0. 00 0
16024 Lexi e 26.71 0. 00 0
16005 Loui e- Loui e 29. 60 0. 00 0
16021 Bozo 30. 40 0. 00 0
16011 Butt ons 32.47 0. 00 0
16029 T2 40. 62 3.62 0
16007 Virgil No Ti e 0
16014 Dasher Absent
16027 Deuce Absent
16018 Sandi Absent
16012 Bri dget Absent
Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 39 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 12021 Baxt er 26. 42 0. 00 0
2 12020 Mat t hew 29.52 0. 00 0
3 12009 Zip 26. 52 0. 00 0
4 12012 M mi 44.73 5.73 0
12015 Tate No Ti e 0
12014 Radar No Ti e 0
12006 Phire Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 83
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 16
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 42

Percent Qualified: 50.6%

12

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
i nch Judge:
S F
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0

P OOOOOOo

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
3.62

Elim

ake Stafford

E

PP, OOOO

Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
5. 00
10. 73
Elim
Elim



D st ance:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

D st ance:

Pl ace

O~ WNPEP

148 yards

Armband Nane

P22013
P22012
P22009
P22014
P22021
P22041
P22034
P22006
P22032
P22028
P22027
P22011
P22042
P22020
P22010

148 yards

F5 Tornado

Mol |y
Bounce
Anni e

| ka
Qi z
Takoda
Sai | or
Bar on
Gren

Si none
Stri der
Skeet er
Josh
Brimm e

Ar mband Nane

P16026
P16039
P16048
P16022
P16033
P16012
P16031
P16046
P16035
P16049
P16041
P16038
P16044
P16021
P16008
P16036
P16009
P16001
P16040
P16050
P16024

Bounce
Smart As
Di esel
D a

Ki ni
Dash
Bur gee
Aly
Cassi e
Max

G ace
Abbey
Neo
Spy

Ni chol as
Tokal a
Crystal
MIlle
G nger
Cooper
Teddy

Sunday, March 20, 2011

Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

Ti me

23.
24.
24.
25.
26.
34.
37.
45.

No
No
No
No

28
17
41
23
93
59
71
13
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

Absent
Absent
Absent

Ti me

21.
22.
24.
24.
26.
26.
27.
27.
28.
31.
32.
38.
40.
23.
35.
42.
32.
35.
.54

46
No
No

74
83
63
88
29
60
25
49
68
57
07
10
44
42
50
13
58
62

Ti me
Ti me

SCT: 39 seconds
TFl ts

SCT: 39 seconds
TFl ts

0000000

NOOWOOrOO0O0000000000

Perf ormance |11

. 00

00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
13

R

cNeolNoNeolNeolelelololNolNollo]

S

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0O0OO0OOoOOo

Perf ormance |11

. 00
. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
44

. 00

00
13

. 00
. 00
.54

R

OO RPN NPFPPFPOOOODOOOOOOOOOoOOoOOo

S

OC OO O0ORFRPRORPRPFPOOOOOOOOOOOOoOOo

F

eNeoNeololNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo)

i nch Judge:

F

eNeolNeolNeNoNolNeolNoNolNoloNolNolNeolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo)

22 inch Judge:

E

P PPRPPOOOOCOOOO

E

P POOO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0D0000D0O0DO0OD0O0O0OO0OO0OO0o

Bl ake Stafford

Scor e

00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00
13
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

0000000

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

Bl ake Stafford

Scor e

.00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
00
44
.00
.00
.13
10. 00
10. 00
12. 54
Elim
Elim

DN OPOO0O0000000000

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



P16019 Mustang Sal No Tine 0 0
P16013 Luce Absent
D stance: 142 yards SCT: 40 seconds Per formance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S
1 P12012 Beau 30. 39 0. 00 0 0
2 P12014 G dget 30. 62 0. 00 0 0
3 P12005 Pi per 41. 84 1.84 0 0
P12015 Frodo Absent
Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 42 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P08027 Mnnie 27.70 0. 00 0 0
2 P08010 Ig 29. 08 0. 00 0 0
3 P08026 Cor k 33.98 0. 00 1 0
4 P08017 Arlo 40. 51 0. 00 1 2
P08023 Patty No Tinme 3 1
P08013 Monty! Absent
P08007 Mbrgan Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 42
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 23
Percent Qualified: 54.8%
Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 42 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 V16001 Belle 44.50 2.50 0 0
Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 42 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
V12001 Dixie Absent

16 i nch

12 inch

8

F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
i nch Judge:
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
Judge:

F E
0 0
Judge:

F E

12 inch Judge:

Elim

Bl ake Stafford
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
1.84

Bl ake Stafford
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
5. 00

15. 00

Elim

Bl ake Stafford

Scor e

2.50

Bl ake Stafford

Scor e



D stance: 142 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 V08001 Fi sher

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

SCT: 43 seconds
Ti me

42. 27

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Combi ned Dogs Showi ng:
Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdr awn:

Combi ned Dogs Not Scor ed:

Conbi ned Qualifiers:

Conmbi ned Percent Qualified:

Vet er ans
TFl ts R S F

0. 00 0 0 0

0. 0%

44

24
54. 5%

8 inch Judge:

Bl ake Stafford

E

0

Scor e

0. 00

Qualified
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